
                           Seymour Invitational
                       Rock Ledge Park, Seymour, WI
                       Hosted by Seymour High School
                                 10/9/2025
         ========== Boys Varsity Division 1 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    32  Oshkosh West                                (17:21.5  86:47.1 2:16.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Carter Crowe            12   16:27.5
  2      3  Dominic Moore           10   16:34.7
  3      4  Juan Collins            12   17:17.6
  4      8  Arjen Karns             11   17:43.4
  5     16  Alex Dedecker           12   18:43.9
  6   ( 22) Owen Moon               12   19:06.0
  7   ( 25) James Schiek            9    19:15.0

  2.    43  Pulaski                                     (17:39.2  88:15.6 2:27.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Parker Marshall         12   16:31.8
  2      5  Arden Gillen            12   17:23.5
  3      7  Mitchell Pilon          10   17:33.6
  4      9  Dayne Groth             12   17:47.1
  5     20  Ben Augustine           11   18:59.6
  6   ( 23) Carter Ryskoski         10   19:06.7
  7   ( 26) Thomas Murphy           12   19:17.1

  3.    66  Appleton North                              (18:25.7  92:08.4 0:41.7)
==========================================================
  1     10  Charles Williams        11   18:07.6
  2     11  Nolan Moscinski         10   18:13.1
  3     13  Jeremy Clark            12   18:19.9
  4     15  Jacob Johnson           10   18:38.5
  5     17  Benjamin Caveny         11   18:49.3
  6   ( 19) Logan Fibiger           10   18:53.9
  7   ( 30) Alexander Gellings      10   20:09.7

  4.    71  Green Bay Preble                            (18:27.1  92:15.1 1:31.5)
==========================================================
  1      6  Alexander Juarez-Sedan  12   17:33.2
  2     12  Marshall Willems        12   18:15.8
  3     14  Dominick Alvarado Rae   9    18:28.7
  4     18  Xavier Schmidt          10   18:52.7
  5     21  Griffin Vandenbush      11   19:04.7
  6   ( 24) Jaxson Marcelle         12   19:14.4
  7   ( 27) Byron Headley           11   19:41.0

  5.   159  Menasha                                     (20:45.6  103:47.8 1:28.8)
==========================================================
  1     28  Ian Wilson              9    19:56.5
  2     29  Aiden Baier             11   19:57.2
  3     33  Evan Grade              12   21:08.1
  4     34  Joshua Gordon           9    21:20.7
  5     35  Elijah Julius           9    21:25.3
  6   ( 36) Dylan Johnson           10   21:51.7
  7   ( 37) James Gordon            9    21:56.3

  6.   180  Green Bay East                              (22:03.0  110:14.9 3:02.2)
==========================================================
  1     31  Landen Hellmann         12   20:20.2
  2     32  Brady Phillips          10   21:00.4
  3     38  Aiden Kostroski         12   22:23.8
  4     39  William Hanson          9    23:08.1
  5     40  Peter Fisk              9    23:22.4



  6   ( 41) Jose Fuentes Nune       12   24:35.1
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                       Rock Ledge Park, Seymour, WI
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                                 10/9/2025
                          Boys Varsity Division 1
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Carter Crowe       12   Oshkosh West         16:27.5  5:18 
    2    2 Parker Marshall    12   Pulaski              16:31.8  5:20 
    3    3 Dominic Moore      10   Oshkosh West         16:34.7  5:21 
    4      Jay Weber          10   Oshkosh North        17:04.6  5:30 
    5    4 Juan Collins       12   Oshkosh West         17:17.6  5:34 
    6    5 Arden Gillen       12   Pulaski              17:23.5  5:36 
    7    6 Alexander Juarez-S 12   Green Bay Preble     17:33.2  5:39 
    8    7 Mitchell Pilon     10   Pulaski              17:33.6  5:40 
    9    8 Arjen Karns        11   Oshkosh West         17:43.4  5:43 
   10    9 Dayne Groth        12   Pulaski              17:47.1  5:44 
   11      Mason Gumz         10   Oshkosh North        17:56.4  5:47 
   12   10 Charles Williams   11   Appleton North       18:07.6  5:51 
   13   11 Nolan Moscinski    10   Appleton North       18:13.1  5:52 
   14   12 Marshall Willems   12   Green Bay Preble     18:15.8  5:53 
   15   13 Jeremy Clark       12   Appleton North       18:19.9  5:55 
   16      Luke Peterson      11   Green Bay Southwest  18:25.0  5:56 
   17   14 Dominick Alvarado  9    Green Bay Preble     18:28.7  5:57 
   18   15 Jacob Johnson      10   Appleton North       18:38.5  6:00 
   19   16 Alex Dedecker      12   Oshkosh West         18:43.9  6:02 
   20      Reid Anderson      11   Oshkosh North        18:45.4  6:03 
   21   17 Benjamin Caveny    11   Appleton North       18:49.3  6:04 
   22   18 Xavier Schmidt     10   Green Bay Preble     18:52.7  6:05 
   23   19 Logan Fibiger      10   Appleton North       18:53.9  6:05 
   24   20 Ben Augustine      11   Pulaski              18:59.6  6:07 
   25   21 Griffin Vandenbush 11   Green Bay Preble     19:04.7  6:09 
   26   22 Owen Moon          12   Oshkosh West         19:06.0  6:09 
   27   23 Carter Ryskoski    10   Pulaski              19:06.7  6:10 
   28      Blake Ludwig       9    Oshkosh North        19:13.1  6:12 
   29   24 Jaxson Marcelle    12   Green Bay Preble     19:14.4  6:12 
   30   25 James Schiek       9    Oshkosh West         19:15.0  6:12 
   31   26 Thomas Murphy      12   Pulaski              19:17.1  6:13 
   32      Andy Toonen        10   Oshkosh West         19:27.7  6:16 
   33      Jacob Fischer      10   Green Bay Southwest  19:34.8  6:19 
   34   27 Byron Headley      11   Green Bay Preble     19:41.0  6:21 
   35   28 Ian Wilson         9    Menasha              19:56.5  6:26 
   36   29 Aiden Baier        11   Menasha              19:57.2  6:26 
   37   30 Alexander Gellings 10   Appleton North       20:09.7  6:30 
   38   31 Landen Hellmann    12   Green Bay East       20:20.2  6:33 
   39   32 Brady Phillips     10   Green Bay East       21:00.4  6:46 
   40   33 Evan Grade         12   Menasha              21:08.1  6:49 
   41   34 Joshua Gordon      9    Menasha              21:20.7  6:53 
   42   35 Elijah Julius      9    Menasha              21:25.3  6:54 
   43   36 Dylan Johnson      10   Menasha              21:51.7  7:03 
   44   37 James Gordon       9    Menasha              21:56.3  7:04 
   45   38 Aiden Kostroski    12   Green Bay East       22:23.8  7:13 
   46   39 William Hanson     9    Green Bay East       23:08.1  7:27 
   47   40 Peter Fisk         9    Green Bay East       23:22.4  7:32 
   48   41 Jose Fuentes Nune  12   Green Bay East       24:35.1  7:55 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


